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Perf
24:25
26:40
26:46
27:46
27:52
27:54
30:05
28:06
28:27
28:37
28:53
28:58
29:21
29:29
29:54
30:03
30:07
30:20
30:22
30:23
30:24
30:25
30:47
31:03
31:04
31:08
31:15
31:19
31:20
31:40
31:41
31:53
32:05
32:24
32:27
32:30
32:45
32:47
32:49
32:58
33:02
33:09
33:17
33:18
33:21
33:23
33:44
33:48
33:54
33:57
34:02
34:08
34:11
34:14
34:19
34:23
34:28
34:38
34:45
34:51
34:56
35:02
35:03
35:05
35:11
35:13

Dossard
246
370
225
325
275
149
317
210
199
358
165
357
296
186
237
236
223
361
152
192
303
415
311
224
208
142
222
341
412
360
371
234
183
161
137
184
141
368
136
418
336
244
232
327
424
387
175
297
229
319
383
249
205
403
119
213
308
343
318
359
300
295
339
314
166
306

Nom

BRULE
DEFORNEL
GUERIN
CHALARD
CHAZE
THEILLOUT
BONNEAU
CHANIVOT
DELAGE
FAYARD
COMTE
LEFORT
PARIS
FILLEUL
TALON
PECOUT
HERAUD
DEBERNARD
BELLIO
GROS
LAGADEC
TESSONEAU
FRANCILLON
GUERIN
GRACIA
CHABAUD
PERNOT
THOMANN
AUVILLE
MARECHAL
CONTAMINE
MEILHAC
LESVERGNAS
ROUGERIE
REGIM BEAU
DOUCET
CHABAUD
HIRAT
MONTET
WEST
DEVAUD
VINDERGER
RODRIGUES DESA
FRUGIER
NAIEM
VILETTE
SAUVESTRE
AHR
CLAVERO
LAGRANGE
COUTANT
VALENTI
LEGROS
MAGINET
PARIS
ROURE
MANDON
BALLET BASSINET
RAYNAUD
MAZEAUD
HENRICO
BRUN
CHAMPAGNOL
VALCKE
DARDILLAC
MUSSATA

Prénom Licence

Cyril

Mathieu

Kevin 122533

60218552
933292

1450852

Olivier
Sebastien
Mathieu
Julien
1488454
463998

Luovic
Patrick
Alexandre
Nicolas
Mathieu
Vincent
Damien
Didier
Nicolas
Sylvain
Aurelien
Sebastien T237420
Fabrice 499687
Joris 952397
Ronan

Patrick 1286206
David 820847
Yoan

1674745

1144363
87040101
675567
1080325
A59103C

Florian 761170
Alain
Bobby
Hugue
Kevin
Paul
Christian
Laurent
Cathy
Xavier
Regis 99882764
Jean-marc 199763

876651
99879005
421717

Kevin

Sebastien

Theodore

Bruno

Florent

Lionel

Clement

Mohamed

Nicolas

Denis 1162675
Laurent
Gregory
Benoit
Regis
Eric

99875341

Romain
Sebastien
Christian
Jerome

885505
Franck 1172341
Anne Sophie

Cedric

Anthony

Vincent

Alain

Daniel

Luc

Sebastien

Serge 426290

équipe
Running 24
Pompiers
Limoges Athle
Ac Chalus
Limoges Athle
Aca

Km 42
Aca
Pompiers
Km 42
Pompiers
Aca

Roc athle
Elan Ussel
Aca

Pompiers
Pass Running
As Legrand

Mamorc's

As St Junien
Limoges Athle
Lagraule Nature
Assj

Aca

Cedit Agricole
Mamorc's
Pompiers
Pompiers

As St Junien
Roc athle

Km 42

Roc athle
Assj
Pompiers

Darnet
Vit Juillac

Spiridon

Darnet
Darnet
Km 42

Briance Roselle
Darnet

Sporting
Limoges Athle
Spiridon

As Legrand
Credit Agricole
Spiridon
Pompiers

Elan Ussel

dpx
87
87
87
87
87
87

87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87

87
87
87

87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87

87
87
87

87
19

87

87
87
87

87
87

87
87
87
87
87
87
87

87

Ig
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM

LIM
LIM
LimM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM

LIM
LIM
LIM

LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LM
LM
LM
LM
LM
LM

LM
LM
LM

LM
LM

LM

LM
LM
LM

LM
LM

LM
LM
LM
LIM
LIM
LImM
LImM

LIM

année
1980
1989
1997
1971
1981
1997
1987
1979
1970
1993
1983
1992
1972
1991
1966
1978
1982
1984
1973
1970
1974
1976
1958
1969
1987
1995
1972
1983
1976
1996
1992
1964
1965
1965
1965
1973
1963
1987
1977
1997
1972
1987
1982
1985
1996
1989
1956
1971
1983
1978
1969
1966
1987
1972
1956
1972
1964
1985
1974
1998
1974
1978
1953
1977
1977
1951

ctg
SE
SE
JU
Vi
SE
JU
SE
SE
Vi
ES
SE
ES
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
SE
SE
V1
Vi
Vi
SE
V2
Vi
SE
ES
Vi
SE
SE
JU
ES
V2
V2
V2
V2
V1
V2
SE
SE
JU
V1
SE
SE
SE
JU
SE
V2
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
SE
Vi
V2
Vi
V2
SE
V1
CA
V1
SE
V3
SE
SE
V3

%)
x
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67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

114

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

35:16
35:22
35:36
35:38
35:39
35:40
35:46
35:49
35:54
35:57
35:58
36:23
36:26
36:32
36:39
36:40
36:41
36:43
36:50
36:53
36:54
36:57
37:23
37:25
37:27
37:35
37:48
37:50
38:00
38:02
38:03
38:12
38:16
38:21
38:27
38:28
38:35
38:46
38:47
38:48
38:54
38:56
39:00
39:02
39:04
39:07
39:13
39:15
39:20
39:22
39:26
39:28
39:30
39:33
39:35
39:37
39:43
39:49
39:56
40:04
40:06
40:09
40:20
40:22
40:27
40:30
40:31

273
171
193
185
365
301
374
414
375
323
348
351
204
293
115
235
312
96
344
328
334
320
209
170
362
143
226
345
313
423
94
214
114
355
181
378
332
354
228
200
203
331
302
409
135
134
396
397
206
385
398
216
180
307
182
401
218
298

373
417
324
399
346
160
382
207

MACHADO
FAUGERAS
LACHEZE
MAURY
PAQUET
MARCHIER
CHAMBINAUD
BARRIS
BANEARD
FORTI
HIBON
BERTON
LAROCHE
BUISSON
NORMAND
CHAMPAGNOL
BRUN
BOUSQUET
LE MENN
BARRY
MARTIN
DESVERGNES
DJOUMOI
CAIROLA
AUGUSTE
NICOLAS JOURDAN
BOYER
PENICHOU
VALADAS
ROUBERTIE
BILLAT
DEVAUX
KLABALZAN
MARSAUDON
MULLER
VLAD

EVEN
PEREIRA
WATTERLED
CONGNARD
CHADELAUD
MACARY
FRAYSSE
DALMON
PAGNAT
DERKI
BARBEROT
CELERIER
MEYNIER
LOSFELD
BUISSON
LACAUX
LANGLADE
LATOUR
FREDON
DUTHEL
HERLIN
BREFY

BOCK
GAUTIER
JUDDE
GABARD
PARROT
COURGNAUD
ROUVEIX
CHAPEYRON
LERAY

Jose 1660050
Laurent 1665881
Dominique

Julien

Quentin

Alain

Hugo

Isabelle

Theo

Remi

Arnaud

Francois

Alban 1550719
Mickael
Christophe
Thomas
Nelly

Bruno

Pierre
Jean-jacques
Maxime
Simon

Isaac

1622668

Sylvain 1663155
Pierrick

Philippe

Bernard

Marina

Herve 507259
Bastien
Vincent
Gerard
Amaury
Vincent
Daniel
Nicoleta
Alain
Alexandre
Philippe
Remi
Jean-pierre
Georges
Christian
Gyslaine
Charlene

12225722

Benhamed
Stephanie
Sebastien
Bruno 87114001
Elodie

Eric

Olivier 1453279
Roger 100193
Nicolas

Gilles 99882762
Stephane
Brigitte
Marie-cleude
Denis
Corentin
Severine
Ludovic
Pierre

Sylvie

Roland

Louis

505221

Beatrice

Verneuil Oxygene
Spiridon

Aca

Pompiers

Pompiers
Mamorc's
Pompiers

Credit Agricole
Credit Agricole
Agpb

Credit Agricole

Agpb
Pompiers
Spiridon

Credit Agricole
Km 42
Mamorc's

Credit Agricole
Spiridon
Mamorc's
Spiridon
Credit Agricole
Km 19

As Conceze

Pompiers

Gym Glandon
Sporting
Panaloisir
Darnet
Sporting
Agpb

As Legrand

Roc athle
Sporting

Spiridon

Pompiers
Mamorc's

Sporting
Credit Agricole
Km 42

Darnet
Spiridon

87
87
87
87

87
87
87

87
87
87

87

87
87
87

87
87
87

87
87
87
87
87
19

19

87

87
87
87
87
87
87
87

87
87

87

87
87

87
87
87
87
87

LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM

LimM
LIM
LIM

LimM
LIM
LIM

LIM

LIM
LIM
LIM

LIM
LIM
LM

LM
LM
LM
LM
LM
LM

LM

LM

LM
LM
LM
LM
LM
LM
LM

LM
LM

LIM

LImM
LImM

LImM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM

1958
1973
1967
1985
1995
1948
1999
1976
1999
1981
1964
1983
1968
1972
1980
1988
1959
1995
1984
1964
1996
1986
1994
1965
1994
1955
1954
1980
1951
1998
1991
1963
1992
1978
1948
1975
1950
1985
1968
1991
1964
1950
1958
1971
1992
1974
1974
1982
1971

1982
1974
1949
1975
1965
1972
1966
1963
1952
1999
1975
1985
1959
1967
1954
1960
1968

V2
V1
V1
SE
JU
V3
CA
SE
CA
SE
V2
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
V2
ES
SE
V2
JuU
SE
ES
V2
ES
V3
V3
SE
V3
CA
SE
V2
SE
SE
V3
SE
V3
SE
V1
SE
V2
V3
V2
V1
SE
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
V3
V1
V2
V1
V1
V2
V3
CA
V1
SE
V2
V1
V3
V2
V1
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134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

40:33
40:34
40:36
40:41
40:43
40:46
40:57
40:59
41:01
41:19
41:34
41:35
41:37
41:53
41:56
42:07
42:19
42:21
42:37
43:03
43:05
43:08
43:09
43:13
43:15
43:16
43:18
43:21
43:28
43:32
43:34
43:36
43:43
43:44
43:46
43:59
44:02
44:19
44:20
44:22
44:30
44:31
44:40
44:50
44:51
44:53
45:04
45:17
45:20
45:21
45:23
45:24
45:35
45:37
45:49
46:08
46:10
46:15
46:25
46:35
46:36
46:57
47:11
47:14
47:16
47:17
47:23

26
329
410
330
292
416
333
145
140
402
377
367
379
366
422
363
291
309
174
201
230
335
342
347
356
369
372
169
173
131
239
304
411
294
364
241
406
349
156
352
392
391
172
212
202
380
164
116
117
118
310
217
139
168
407
326
299

176
177
187
242
337
395
394
238
195

GERAL
LESIMPLE
BAYLET
ROCHE
COuUsSTY
LAGORCE
SERBOURDIN
BIDEAU
SUDRIAL
PARROT
LAGRANGE
VETTESE
JEANMAIRE
MOESCH
CHATELIER
BUISSON
KOOLE
GRACIA
BLOUET
FAYE
CAUzZzZY
COLLIN
PICHEREAU
AIX
GRENOUILLET
PORTIER
JOUANISSON
BONNAFY
ROUSSARIE
BONNETBLANC
PENICHON
PLIOT

ROBIN

ROUX
BOUCHOULLE
BILAN
MERILHOU
MEUNIER
MEYNARO
PEYRAT
MICOURAUD
SAMBLAT
VIGNERIE
BAODE NOM
FREMONT
ROUBERTIE
TCHANAKDIJIAN
PUIVIF
POIROT
CARRU
MANDON
HERAUD
PURLAN
CARAYRE
POUYADOU
CASTANEDA
KOOLE
WETZSTEIN
DUCHIRON
DUCHIRON
BOUSQUET
DUPONT
GERY
TIGOULET
AUGER
PARAUD
MAZAUD

Jeremie
Patrick
Ludovic
Solvaig
Chrisyophe
Jean-michel
Mickael
Xavier
Serge
Patrice
Stephanie
Mickael
Pascale
Vincent
Marc
Bernard
Klaas
Mickael
Arnaud
Ludivine
Jean-paul
Michel
Olivier
Christina
Nathalie
Tony
Bastien
Xavier
Thierry
Jerome
Lucien
Marc
Damien
Serge
Damien
Laurent
Jean-christophe
Thomas
Michel
Aurelie
Frederic
Virginie
Laurence
Alain
Guillaume
Isabelle
Qwendoline
Emilie
Fabrice
Cedric
Ophelie
Raymond
Jacqueline
Guy
Jerome
Raphael
Maria
Alexandra
Dominique
Francoise
Mary

Eric
Caroline
Sabine
Viviane
Olivier
Eloise

87037

1674821

1462355

17009066

506349

1676854
350595

1693332

1700259
512824

1461400
1683799
1622665

Aca

Ovalie Bussiere

Mamorc's
Le Gaudasses D'ambaza

Sporting
Mamorc's
Pompiers
Mamorc's
Pompiers
Darnet
Pompiers

Credit Agricole
Credit Agricole
Credit Agricole
Pompiers
Pompiers

Km 42

Tulle Athletic
Ovalie Bussiere
Aca

Pompiers
Agpb
Papenheimer
Credit Agricole
Athle Condat
Credit Agricole
Mairie

Mairie

Km 42

Km 42

Mamorc's
Km 42

Aca
Km 42
Papenheimer

Spiridon
As Legrand
As Legrand
Tulle Ac

Gym Glandon
Gym Glandon
Aca
Aca

87

87

87
19

87
87
87
87
87
87
87

87
87
87
87
87

87

19
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87

87
87

87
87
87

87
87
87
19

87
87
87
87

LIM

LIM

LimM
LimM

LIM
LimM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM

LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM

LM

LM
LM
LM
LM
LM
LM
LM
LM
LM
LM
LM
LM
LM

LM
LM

LM
LM
LM

LIM
LIM
LImM
LImM

LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM

1991
1952
1972
1982
1972
1966
1968
1982

1957
1974
1995
1970
1987
1963
1958
1965
1984
1976
1993
1950
1943
1976
1950
1962
1993
1999
1966
1972
1973
1939
1950
1984
1957
1993
1969
1974
1991
1949
1988
1972
1976
1966
1946
1994
1972
1991
1986
1969
1973
1994
1959
1964
1941
1975
1985
1967
1973
1969
1969
1962
1964
1980
1967
1965
1975
1994

SE
V3
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
V3
V2
V1
JU
V1
SE
V2
V2
V2
SE
SE
ES
V3
V4
SE
V3
V2
ES
CA
V1
V1
V1
\Z
V3
SE
V2
ES
V1
V1
SE
V3
SE
V1
SE
V1
V3
ES
V1
SE
SE
V1
V1
ES
V2
V2
\Z
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
V2
SE
V1
V2
V1
ES

M7 71T 777N EEmTnTLELELEELELELLEENmENnNEcLELELE LR



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
233

47:24
47:25
47:36
47:37
47:39
47:40
48:20
48:22
48:42
49:08
49:14
49:16
49:31
49:32
49:42
49:45
49:50
49:52
49:56
50:07
50:11
50:12
50:27
50:43
50:45
51:17
51:57
52:41
53:27
53:43
54:23
56:19

305
197
404
162
189
322
220
227
194
381
386
144
179
321
353
219
221
159
350
340
154
413
420
421
155
157
400
133
95
405
408
188

PAILLER
MALTERRE
CASTELAIN
ROGER
COMBE
FORTI
DECRESSAC
ROCHE
MICHON
HUTIN
JARRY
BOISSIERE
BANVILLET
ROMANET
REBETEAU
DECRESSAC
ARVATI
ROUVEIX
SABATIER
CHAUMEIL
LASTERNAS
AUVILLE
FRAYSSE
MAZOIN
PERRIER

LE HE
DOIDEAU
CHAREIRAS
BILLAT
LIONJAU
DARLAVOIX
BESSE

Marie
Severine
Fabrice
Edouard
Alexandra
Anne-laure
Jocelyne
Nadine
Christine
Philippe
Jean-marc
Pierre
Philippe
Stephane
France
Patrick
Eric
Catherine
Helene
Olivier
Helene
Armelle
Nathalie
Solen
Jacqueline
Angeline
Didier
Isabelle
Patrick
Francois
Eric
Alexandre

1688908

1005492

599783

Aca

Bosmie L'aiguille
Sporting

Fspn

Aca
Aca
Darnet
Darnet

Spiridon
Spiridon
Credit Agricole

Km 42
Credit Agricole
Credit Agricole

Mamorc's
Darnet
Darnet

Aca

Sporting

Papenheimer
Papenheimer

87
87
87
87

87
87
87
87

87
87
87

87
87
87

87
87
87

87

87

87
87

LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM

LIM
LIM
LIM
LimM

LIM
LIM
LIM

LIM
LIM
LIM

LIM
LIM
LIM

LIM

LIM

LM
LM

1991
1976
1975
1968
1982
1983
1961
1966
1955
1970
1969
1967
1941
1947
1965
1958
1967
1959
1978
1970
1952
1975
1990
1980
1952
1992
1960

1960
1962
1964
1975

SE
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
V2
V1
V3
V1
V1
V1
\Z
V3
V1
V2
V1
V2
SE
V1
V3
Vi
SE
SE
V3
SE
V2
VE
V2
V2
V2
V1
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